Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine 8851
Switch Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine 8851 series switches provide high-
density 400GE/200GE/100GE/50GE ports and high
performance.
Huawei CloudEngine 8851 Switch Datasheet 2

Huawei CloudEngine 8851 Switch Datasheet 11
Ordering Information
Mainframe
CE8851-32CQ8DQ-P CE8851-32CQ8DQ-P Switch(32*100GE QSFP28,8*400G QSFPDD ,Without Fan and Power
Module)(CM)
CE8851-32CQ8DQ-PB CE8851-32CQ8DQ-PB Switch(32*100GE QSFP28,8*400G QSFPDD,2*AC Power
Module,6*FAN Box,Port-side Intake)(CM)
CE8851-32CQ8DQ-PF CE8851-32CQ8DQ-PF Switch(32*100GE QSFP28,8*400G QSFPDD,2*AC Power
Module,6*FAN Box,Port-side Exhaust)(CM)
Fan Tray
Model Description Applicable Product
FAN-036A-F Fan box(F,FAN panel side intake) CE8851-32CQ8DQ-P
FAN-036A-B Fan box(B,FAN panel side exhaust) CE8851-32CQ8DQ-P
Power
Model Description Applicable Product
PAC1K2S12-CB 1200W AC&240V DC Power Module (Back to
Front,Power panel side air-out)
CE8851-32CQ8DQ-P
PAC1K2S12-CF 1200W AC&240V DC Power Module (Front to
Back,Power panel side intake)
CE8851-32CQ8DQ-P
Hardware RTU
CE88-RTU-8DQ 8*400G Port Right-to-Use for CloudEngine 8800
CE88-RTU-U32CQ 32*100G Upgrade to 32*200G Right-to-Use for CloudEngine 8800
Software
N1-CE88LIC-CFFD N1-CloudFabric Foundation SW License for CloudEngine 8800
N1-CE88CFFD-SnS1Y N1-CloudFabric Foundation SW License for CloudEngine 8800-SnS-Year
N1-CE88LIC-CFAD N1-CloudFabric Advanced SW License for CloudEngine 8800
N1-CE88CFAD-SnS1Y N1-CloudFabric Advanced SW License for CloudEngine 8800-SnS-Year
N1-CE88LIC-CFPM N1-CloudFabric Premium SW License for CloudEngine 8800
N1-CE88CFPM-SnS1Y N1-CloudFabric Premium SW License for CloudEngine 8800 -SnS-Year
N1-CE-F-LIC-MDCA N1-CloudEngine Data Center Switch Multi-cloud Multi-DC Value-added Package - Fixed
N1-CEFMDCA -SnS1Y N1-CloudEngine Data Center Switch Multi-cloud Multi-DC Value-added Package, Per
Fixed device -SnS-Year
Huawei CloudEngine 8851 Switch Datasheet 12